Draft date August 16, 2021

The University of Tennessee FACULTY SENATE  Membership Academic Year 2021-2022.
http://senate.utk.edu 2412 Dunford Hall, Faculty Senate Office

Term Expires July 31 of year indicated

Names of Caucus Chairs are underlined and in boldface

2022 | 2023 2024
UT INSTITUTE OF AGRICULTURE UT Ag Research Herbert College of Agriculture UT Extension
UT Ag Research
Neal Eash neash@utk.edu Bonnie Ownley bownley@utk.edu Tom Mueller tmueller@utk.edu
Sean Schaeffer sschaefS@utk.edu
Marcin Nowicki mnowicki@utk.edu
Herbert College of Agriculture
Adam Taylor mtaylo29@utk.edu David Ader dader@utk.edu
UT Extension
S. Aaron Smith aaron.smith@utk.edu Karen Franck kfranck@utk.edu Andrew Griffith agriffl4@utk.edu
Forbes Walker frwalker@utk.edu
ALTERNATE - TBD
ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN
Liz Teston eteston@utk.edu Mark Stanley mark.stanley@utk.edu | Gregor Kalas gkalas@utk.edu
ALTERNATE - George Dodds
gdodds@utk.edu
ARTS AND SCIENCES Humanities Natural Sciences Social Sciences
Humanities
Monica Black mblack9@utk.edu David Brian Alley  dalley@utk.edu Stephen Collins-Elliot sce@utk.edu
Beauvais Lyons blyons@utk.edu Bernard Issa bissa@utk.edu Lauren Whitnah Iwhitnah@utk.edu
Rob Spirko rspirko@utk.edu Jacob Latham spgr@utk.edu Anne Langendorfer  alangend@utk.edu
Scott Mackenzie smackenz@utk.edu Harrison Meadows hmeadowl@utk.edu
Mary McAlpin mmecalpin@utk.edu Rossy Toledo rtoledo@utk.edu
Mia Romano mromano2@utk.edu Laurie Knox Iknox I @utk.edu

ALTERNATES - Justin Arft jarft@utk.edu;
Robin Nicks rnicks@utk.edu; Dan Wang

Rachelle Scott

rscott@utk.edu

Laura Trujillo-Mejia  ltrujill@utk.edu

dwang46@utk.edu; Gregory Kaplan Jessica Westerhold  jwester3@utk.edu
gkalas@utk.edu; Robert Sauveur
rsauveur@utk.edu; Martin Griffin
wmg@utk.edu
Natural Sciences
Tamah Fridman tfridman@utk.edu Jeremy Chandler jwchand@utk.edu April Conner aconnerl@utk.edu
Anne Ho aho5@utk.edu Yuri Efremenko yefremen@utk.edu Stephanie Madison  smadiso2@utk.edu

Nadia Fomin

nfomin@utk.edu

Andrew Steiner

awsteiner@utk.edu

Michael Gelantalis  mgelanta@utk.edu
Brian Long long@utk.edu
Vasileios Maroulas  vmaroula@utk.edu

ALTERNATE - TBD Elisabeth Schussler eschussl@utk.edu
Elena D. Shpak eshpak@utk.edu
Social Sciences

Kyung Han khanl@utk.edu
William Jennings wjenning@utk.edu

ALTERNATE - Harry Dahms
hdahms@utk.edu

Jessica Hay
Solange Munoz

jhay@tennessee.edu
imunoz@utk.edu

Melissa Hinten
Derek Alderman
Madhuri Sharma

mhinten@utk.edu
dalderma@utk.edu

msharma3@utk.edu

HASLAM COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

James Chyz jchyz@utk.edu Eva Cowell ecowell@utk.edu Mark Collins markcollins@utk.edu
Phillip Daves pdaves@utk.edu Justin Jia zjia3@utk.edu Amelia Hart ihart@utk.edu
Matt Harris mbarris@utk.edu Mark Moon mmoon@utk.edu
Alex Rodrigues arodri23@utk.edu
ALTERNATE - TBD
COMMUNICATION AND INFORMATION
Sarah Huff Burnley shuffl @utk.edu Candace White white@utk.edu Matthew Pittman pittman@utk.edu
Michelle Violanti violanti@utk.edu Amber Roessner aroessne(@utk.edu

ALTERNATE - Brad Case bcasel(@utk.edu
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2022 | 2023 2024
EDUCATION, HEALTH AND HUMAN SCIENCES
Merilee McCurdy mccurdy2@utk.edu Cristina Barroso cbarroso@utk.edu Jud Laughter jud.laughter@utk.edu
Sylvia Trendafilova sylviat@utk.edu Stefanie Benjamin  sbenjam1@utk.edu Nora Vines nvines@utk.edu
James Williams jwill3 1 6@utk.edu Julia Jaekel jjackel@utk.edu Susan Groenke sgroenke@utk.edu

ALTERNATE - Guoxun Chen gchen6@utk.edu

Theresa Hopkins thopkins@utk.edu; Dallas
Donohoe ddonohoe@utk.edu

ENGINEERING

Yanfei Gao ygao7(@utk.edu David Icove icove@utk.edu Sarah Mobley sarahmobley@utk.edu
Jon Hathaway hathaway@utk.edu Xueping Li xli27@utk.edu Mariya Zhuravleva  mzhuravli@utk.edu
Qiang He gianghe@utk.edu Eric Lukosi elukosi@utk.edu Zhili Zhang zzhang24(@utk.edu

Madhu S. Madhukar mmadhuka@utk.edu

Angel Palomino apalomin@utk.edu

Kai Sun kaisun@utk.edu
ALTERNATE - Emmanouil Doxastakis
edoxasta@utk.edu
ALTERNATE - Jayne (Jie) Wu
jwulO@utk.edu
LAW
Brian Krumm bkrumm(@utk.edu Rebecca Kite rebecca.kite@utk.edu | Lucy Jewel liewel@utk.edu

ALTERNATE - Eric Amarante
eamarante@utk.edu

LIBRARIES

Elyssa Gould egouldl @utk.edu

ALTERNATE - TBD

brannen@utk.edu

Michelle Brannen

Nathalie Hristov

mbhristov@utk.edu

NURSING

Samereh Abdoli sabdoli@utk.edu Tom Berg tbergl @utk.edu Katie Morgan kmorgan3@utk.edu
Karen Lasater klasater@utk.edu

ALTERNATE - Lisa Merritt Imerritt@utk.edu | Vikki Meloy vmeloyl@utk.edu

ALTERNATE - Tracy Brewer

tbrewel2@utk.edu

ROTC — Air Force

Lt. Col. Tony Estep  westepl@utk.edu |

SOCIAL WORK

David Patterson dpatter2@utk.edu None Kelly Martin kmartil6@utk.edu

Stacia Martin-West  swestl 1 @utk.edu

ALTERNATE - Courtney Conley

ccronlel(@utk.edu

SPACE INSTITUTE
Reza Abedi rabedi@utsi.edu Chris Parigger cparigge(@tennessee.edu

ALTERNATE - TBD

VETERINARY MEDICINE

Sherry Cox scox6(@utk.edu Kellie Fecteau kfecteau@utk.edu Jennifer Weisent jweisent@utk.edu
Cheryl Greenacre cgreenac@utk.edu Karen McCormick  k.mccormick@utk.edu

Darryl Millis dmillis@utk.edu

ALTERNATE - Claudia Kirk ckirk4@utk.edu

ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS

Joe Scogin jscogin@utk.edu

gneisler@utk.edu
dianek@utk.edu

Gretchen Neisler
Diane Kelly

Steve Mangum smangum@utk.edu
Christopher Lavan clavan@utk.edu

EX-OFFICIO ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS

John Zomchick
Chris Cimino
Frank Cuevas

Provost and Senior Vice Chancellor
Vice Chancellor, Finance and Administration
Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs

zomchick@utk.edu

cimino@utk.edu
fcuevas@utk.edu
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OFFICERS

PRESIDENT
PRESIDENT-ELECT
PAST-PRESIDENT
SECRETARY
PARLIAMENTARIAN
COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
GRADUATE ASSISTANT

Louis Gross
Elisabeth Schussler
Shawn Spurgeon
Millie Gimmel
Ernest Bernard
Robert Spirko
TBD

Brooke Killion

lgross@utk.edu

eschussl@utk.edu
sspurgeo(@utk.edu
mgimmel@utk.edu
ebernard@utk.edu
rspirko@utk.edu

jkilliol @vols.utk.edu

401B Austin Peay

444 Hesler Biology Building
442 Claxton Education Building
701 McClung Tower & Plaza
155 Plant Biotech Building
1207 McClung Tower & Plaza
2412 Dunford Hall

2412 Dunford Hall
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Senate Retreat (via Zoom)
Friday, August 27, 2021, 9:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.

Senate Meetings (via Zoom in the Fall; 3:30 p.m., Strong Hall, Lecture Room 101 in the
Spring)

Monday, September 20, 2021

Monday, October 18, 2021

Monday, November 15, 2021

Monday, January 10, 2022 (reserved if needed per Senate Bylaws)

Monday, February 7, 2022

Monday, March 7, 2022

Monday, April 4, 2022

Monday, May 2, 2022

Executive Council (3:30 p.m.; via Zoom in the Fall; Austin Peay 411 in the Spring)
Monday, September 13, 2021

Monday, October 4, 2021

Monday, November 1, 2021

Monday, January 24, 2022

Monday, February 21, 2022

Monday, March 21, 2022

Monday, April 18, 2022



